
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insalvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07184713 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) 

company Welland Construction (East) 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) (We (b) Adnan David Allen of Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP, 
and address(es) Asset House, 28 Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SR and 

Steven Mark Law of Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP, 
Abbotsgate House, Hollow Road, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7FA 

(c)Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) 1 March 2013 

Signed (oh _ Date (.2, \2 

Presenter's name, 
For Official Use 

address and reference Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Asset House Liquidation Section Post Raom 

28 Thorpe Wood 
Peterborough 

*AZ3H1URK* 

A2i 05/03/2013 #339 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
WELLAND CONSTRUCTION (EAST) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Welland Construction (East) Limited 

on the 1* day of March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Danny Bignell 

, L a 
Signed i? i? / VA 

47 

Dated WE Ns 
77 

Signature Vi ‘iy, WA Date VALE 
J 7



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Uncharged Assets 
Fixtures and fittings 403 150 
Plant and machinery 3,748 1,000 

Motor vehicles 6,425 3,000 

Trade debts 89,864 70,000 

PAYE overpayment 852 0 

Cash at bank 4,600 4,600 

Available to preferential creditors 105 892 78,750 

Signature ji? BL Date 4 Ls 



A1-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities — wages and holiday pay 

Estimated Surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Subcontractors 

Directors’ current account 

Estimated (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

Estimated (Deficiency) as regards member 

Estmated to Realise 

£ £ 

78,750 

Nil 

78,750 

78,750 

0 
78,750 

(53,901) 
(65,256) 
(4,000) 

(44,452) 
(167,609) 
(88,859) 

(2) 

(88,861) 

Signature xz LZ WA | Date Ll 



fel 
ayeq 

EU/afs 
a
 

oimeusig 

000 
6L029'b 

fae 
clam’ “Aingsmaq 

‘Wud T s,3ury 

Wwe] g sosOUNTINg 

ut Ayadoid 

YW AIeUIPIO 
